
LOT 31 BLOCK A COUNTRY LANE ESTA

WD 1130-1459

BULLARD RONNIE/BULLARD MARGARET
572 NW FIDDLERS LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01770-131

0200 MOBILE HOME
03
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04/14/2025 MLU

04/14/2023 kellen 5.01 45,000 0 0 45,000
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3
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46,944

HX HB 25,000
21,944
87,993

0

81,954

1130/1459 8/27/2007 WD Q I 03 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS & WOODLAND PAR

RONNIE & MARGARET B
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HX Base Yr

572 NW FIDDLERS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,588 93.1500 53.10 84,323 1986 1986 0 0 0 65.00 35.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 28,100

UOP 144 25 36 669

UOP 160 25 40 743

1,816 1,588 29,513

BAS= W56 S27 E16 UOP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E40 N15 UOP= E12 N12
W12 S12$ N12$.
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16

10

16
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12

12

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,480

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 700

13,480

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


